
 

                                                   (CIN NO. U40109MH2005SGC153646) 

 

                                                    SRM E-Tender Extension Notice 

 
Sub:- AMC for Final Balancing Settlement Mechanism (FBSM) Software for period of 

two years at MSLDC, MSETCL complex, Airoli. 

 
Amendment No 3:- Retender by extending tender dates. 
 
Ref:- Tender document MSLDC/EA/01/17-18 (Rfx No. 7000005941) 

 

In continuation to this office SRM E-Tender no. MSLDC/EA/01/17-18 (7000005941) 

the due date of sale, download, submission & opening of E-Tender floated for AMC for 

Final Balancing Settlement Mechanism (FBSM) Software for period of two years at 

MSLDC,MSETCL complex, Airoli is extended by 07 days while all other terms & 

conditions of the SRM E-Tender no MSLDC/EA/01/17-18 (Rfx No. 7000005941) will 

remain unchanged (Amendment No. 2). The revised schedule for submission of Tender 

No. MSLDC/EA/01/17-18 shall be as under: 

 

1. Download of   SRM E-tender sale:  25-10-2017  to 31-10-2017 

2. Due date of submission of bids: 31-10-2017 up to 23:59 hrs. 

3. Due date of technical opening: 01-11-2017 at 11:00 hrs (If possible) 

4. Due date of commercial opening: 02-11-2017 at 11:00 hrs. (If possible) 

 

For further details visit our website http://www.mahatransco.in  

 

Note:- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-

Tendering portal (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 

 

 

                    --Sd-- 

                                                                                                         Chief Engineer 

               MSLDC, M.S.E.T.C.L, Airoli                 

 


